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STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2016 No. 1101

The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016

PART 4
Market surveillance and enforcement

Offences

50.—(1)  It is an offence for a person to contravene or fail to comply with any requirement of
regulations 4 to 12, 13(4), 15 to 23, 34(4), 25 to 29, 30(3) or 33 to 35.

(2)  It is an offence for any person to contravene or fail to comply with any requirement of a
withdrawal or recall notice served on that person by an enforcing authority under these Regulations.


